9:30:46  4/5/2017

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: 1703LDSRP
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 174002

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 1

Property ID

Andrew L Wirtz

Bonnie M Wirtz

577 Annapolis St E

Saint Paul MN 55118-0214
*577 ANNAPOLIS ST E
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 1/18/2017

THE WEST ST. PAUL REAL ESTATE
AND IMPROVEMENT SYNDICATE
ADDITION NO. 2 LOT 15. ALSO, NO
PART OF VAC ALLEY ADJ AND LOT
16 BLK 39

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0146797

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,900.00
1.00
1.00

$2,900.00
$40.00
$40.00

$2,980.00

09-28-22-33-0076

Cynthia O Peyton

1005 Carroll Ave

St Paul MN 55104-5415
*1005 CARROLL AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 1/18/2017

G. V. BACON'S SUBDIVISION LOT 7
BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0452662

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,900.00
1.00
1.00

$2,900.00
$40.00
$40.00

$2,980.00

35-29-23-33-0029

Matthew K Potter

86 King StE

Saint Paul MN 55107-2925
*86 KING STE
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 1/18/2017

WEST ST PAUL BLKS 100 THRU 171
ETC SUBJ TO ESMT THE E 40 FT OF
LOTS 1 AND LOT 2BLK 112

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0035245

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

3,200.00
1.00
1.00

$3,200.00
$40.00
$40.00

$3,280.00

08-28-22-23-0100

Houa Vang
543 Maryland Ave E
Saint Paul MN 55130-3615

*543 MARYLAND AVE E

*Ward: 5
*Pending as of: 1/18/2017

SCHMIT'S ADDITION LOTS 24 AND
LOT 25

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0351393

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

5,200.00
1.00
1.00

$5,200.00
$40.00
$40.00

$5,280.00

20-29-22-34-0122

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address



9:30:46  4/5/2017

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: 1703LDSRP
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 174002

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 2

Property ID

Steven L Severson

810 Pedersen St

St Paul MN 55119-3501
*810 PEDERSEN ST
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 1/18/2017

BEAVER LAKE HEIGHTS LOTS 15
AND LOT 16 BLK 29

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0204603

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

3,500.00
1.00
1.00

$3,500.00
$40.00
$40.00

$3,580.00

26-29-22-43-0028

Judd E Dougherty

363 Toronto St

Saint Paul MN 55102-3622
*363 TORONTO ST
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 1/18/2017

THOMAS DALY'S SUBDIVISION OF
BLOCKS 18 & 31 OF STINSON, BROWN
& RAMSEY'S ADDITION LOTS 1 & LOT
2BLK 18

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0016772

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

3,500.00
1.00
1.00

$3,500.00
$40.00
$40.00

$3,580.00

12-28-23-23-0060

Chris Carlson

210 Victoria St S

Saint Paul MN 55105-3218
*210 VICTORIA ST S
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 1/18/2017

NOBLE'S REARRANGEMENT OF LOTS
12,13, & 14 BLOCK 13, SUMMIT PARK
ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL

LOT 5

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0334124

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

5,640.00
1.00
1.00

$5,640.00
$40.00
$40.00

$5,720.00

02-28-23-43-0144

Ruiher Llc

977 Payne Ave

St Paul MN 55130-3901
*668 YORK AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 1/18/2017

CHAS. WEIDE'S SUBDIVISION OF
BLOCK 34 OF ARLINGTON HILLS
ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 8 BLK
34

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0015540

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

4,400.00
1.00
1.00

$4,400.00
$40.00
$40.00

$4,480.00

29-29-22-42-0138

Total Connection: $31,240.00
Total Admin Fee: $320.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $320.00
Project Total: $31,880.00

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address



9:30:46  4/5/2017 Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Project: 1703LDSRP Assmt: 174002 Manager: TJT Page 3
Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Owner or Taxpayer Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property ID

Less Total Discounts: $0.00

Project Total: $31,880.00

8 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address



