9:30:46 4/5/2017	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: 1703LDSRP Assmt: 174002 Resolution #:		Manager: TJT	Pag
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Andrew L Wirtz	THE WEST ST. PAUL REAL ESTATE	Connection	1.00	2,900.00	\$2,900.00	09-28-22-33-0076
Bonnie M Wirtz	AND IMPROVEMENT SYNDICATE	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	** ** ***
777 Annapolis St E	ADDITION NO. 2 LOT 15. ALSO, NO PART OF VAC ALLEY ADJ AND LOT	Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
aint Paul MN 55118-0214	16 BLK 39			=	\$2,980.00	
577 ANNAPOLIS ST E		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***	*			
Ward: 2						
Pending as of: 1/18/2017						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0146797					
	G. V. BACON'S SUBDIVISION LOT 7					35-29-23-33-0029
005 Carroll Ave	BLK 1	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	33-27-23-33-0027
t Paul MN 55104-5415		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
1005 CARROLL AVE				=	\$2,980.00	
Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***	k		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
Pending as of: 1/18/2017						
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	Acct# 0452662					
	WEST ST PAUL BLKS 100 THRU 171	Connection		3,200.00	\$3,200.00	08-28-22-23-0100
6 King St E	ETC SUBJ TO ESMT THE E 40 FT OF LOTS 1 AND LOT 2 BLK 112	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
aint Paul MN 55107-2925	EOIST AND EOT 2 BER 112	Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
86 KING ST E				_	\$3,280.00	
Ward: 2		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***	k			
Pending as of: 1/18/2017						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0035245					
	SCHMIT'S ADDITION LOTS 24 AND	Connection		5,200.00	\$5,200.00	20-29-22-34-0122
43 Maryland Ave E	LOT 25	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
aint Paul MN 55130-3615		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
543 MARYLAND AVE E				=	\$5,280.00	
Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***	k			

** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0351393

*Pending as of: 1/18/2017

Property Description BEAVER LAKE HEIGHTS LOTS 15 AND LOT 16 BLK 29 ** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0204603	Ratification Date: Resolution Item Description Connection Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee *** Owner and Taxpayer ***	Unit Rate 1.00 40.00 40.00	3,500.00 1.00 1.00	\$3,500.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$3,580.00	Property ID
AND LOT 16 BLK 29 ** PLEASE NOTE **	Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00 \$40.00	26-29-22-43-0028
** PLEASE NOTE **	Real Estate Admin Fee			\$40.00	
		40.00	1.00		
	*** Owner and Taxpayer ***		_	\$3.580.00	
	*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			45,500.00	
Acct# 0204603					
THOMAS DALY'S SUBDIVISION OF	Connection		3,500.00	\$3,500.00	12-28-23-23-0060
BLOCKS 18 & 31 OF STINSON, BROWN	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
	Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
2 BER 10			_	\$3 580 00	
	*** Owner and Taxpaver ***			ψ3,500.00	
	The second second				
** PLEASE NOTE **					
Acct# 0016772					
NOBLE'S REARRANGEMENT OF LOTS	Connection		5,640.00		02-28-23-43-0144
12, 13, & 14 BLOCK 13, SUMMIT PARK	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	02 20 20 10 0111
	Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
201 3			=	\$5,720,00	
	*** Owner and Taxpaver ***			ψ3,720.00	
	The second second				
** PLEASE NOTE **					
Acct# 0334124					
CHAS. WEIDE'S SUBDIVISION OF	Connection		4,400.00	\$4,400.00	29-29-22-42-0138
BLOCK 34 OF ARLINGTON HILLS	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	27-27-22-42-0150
	Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
34			=	\$4.480.00	
	*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			ψ+,+00.00	
	o wher and ranpayer				
** DI EASE NOTE **					
Acct# 0015540					
\$31.240.00					
\$320.00					
	BLOCKS 18 & 31 OF STINSON, BROWN & RAMSEY'S ADDITION LOTS 1 & LOT 2 BLK 18 ** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0016772 NOBLE'S REARRANGEMENT OF LOTS 12, 13, & 14 BLOCK 13, SUMMIT PARK ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 5 ** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0334124 CHAS. WEIDE'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 34 OF ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 8 BLK 34 ** PLEASE NOTE **	BLOCKS 18 & 31 OF STINSON, BROWN & RAMSEY'S ADDITION LOTS 1 & LOT 2 BLK 18 *** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0016772 *** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0016772 *** PLEASE NOTE ** ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 5 Connection Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee **** Owner and Taxpayer *** *** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0334124 CHAS. WEIDE'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 34 OF ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 8 BLK 34 *** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0015540 \$31,240.00 \$320.00 \$320.00 \$320.00	##* PLEASE NOTE ** Acc# 0334124 CHAS. WEIDE'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 34 OF ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 8 BLK 34 *** PLEASE NOTE ** Acc# 0015540 Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee #40.00 **** Owner and Taxpayer *** Connection 1.00 Admin Fee #40.00 Admin Fee #40.00 Admin Fee #40.00 Admin Fee #40.00 Connection 1.00 Admin Fee #40.00 Admin Fee #40.00 Connection 1.00 Admin Fee #40.00 Admin Fee #40.00 **** Owner and Taxpayer *** *** PLEASE NOTE ** Acc# 0334124 CHAS. WEIDE'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 34 OF ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 8 BLK 34 *** PLEASE NOTE ** Acc# 0015540 \$31,240.00 \$320.00 \$320.00 \$320.00 \$320.00	### PLEASE NOTE ** Ace## 0334124 CHAS. WEIDE'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 34 WILLS ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 8 BLK 34 *** PLEASE NOTE ** Ace## 0015540 Admin Fee	BLOCKS IS & 31 OF STINSON, BROWN & RAMSEYS ADDITION LOTS I & LOT 2 BLK 18 *** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0016772 *** Owner and Taxpayer *** *** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0334124 *** Owner and Taxpayer *** *** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0334124 *** Owner and Taxpayer *** *** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0334124 Chas, welders subdivision of BLOCK 34 OF ARLINGTON HILLS Admin Fee 40.00 1.00 \$40.00 Admin Fee 40.00 1.00 \$40.00 S40.00 Admin Fee 40.00 1.00 \$40.00 S40.00

9:30:46 4/5/2017 Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Project: 1703LDSRP Assmt: 174002 Manager: TJT Page 3

Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Owner or Taxpayer Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property ID

Less Total Discounts: \$0.00

Project Total: \$31,880.00

8 Parcel(s)

0 Exempt Parcel(s)